Features
◆ CBT2 is a compact control box typically applies to homecare and furniture, such as
adjustable home living bed, nursing bed, and other furniture applications. CBT2
features its detachable power cord design, and it can be easily mounted onto FD60
actuator or other flat surface with a mounting plate.
◆ Main applications：home care, furniture
◆ Input voltage：230V AC, 50Hz / 120V AC, 60Hz (Internal Linear Transformer)
or 100~240V AC, 50/60Hz (Internal Switching Mode Power Supply)

products displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by MOTECK.
MO-FAM-1-T-018-150518A
Ordering Key
CBT2—□□□—24—□—□□0—□□
Input
100：100V AC
120：120V AC
230：230V AC
IS2：100~240V AC (Internal SMPS)
Output
24：24V DC
Number of Motors
1：1 Actuator
2：2 Actuators
3：3 Actuators
Options
0：None
1：Mounting plate
Color
B：Black
1：RAL7001
Reserved
Inlet power socket type
2：Inlet 2-pin power socket (IEC 60320 C8 type)
3：Inlet 3-pin power socket (IEC 60320 C6 type)
Cable Length
2：2000mm, straight (Default)
3：3000mm, straight
0：None
Warnings :“If the supply cord is damaged, it must be replaced by a special cord
or assembly available from the manufacturer or its service agent.”